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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today   1-  5   6-  3   4-  2

Next Week   3-  2   4-  5   1-  6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 572 Monkey Business 572 Team 5 500 TAYLEEN'S TAMERS

477 Spare Me 474 Livin' On a Spar
Scratch Series 1610 Monkey Business 1544 Team 5 1407 TAYLEEN'S TAMERS

1394 Spare Me 1293 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Game 899 Team 5 846 Monkey Business 827 TAYLEEN'S TAMERS

798 Livin' On a Spar 794 Spare Me
Handicap Series 2525 Team 5 2432 Monkey Business 2388 TAYLEEN'S TAMERS

2345 Spare Me 2273 Livin' On a Spar

Men Scratch Game 192 Mark Dowton 190 Sean Trochimchuk 185 Andy Noel
181 Tristan Hanson 158 Mark Train 145 Chris Langlois

Scratch Series 524 Andy Noel 516 Sean Trochimchuk 494 Mark Dowton
447 Mark Train 430 Tristan Hanson 409 Terry Stout

Handicap Game 268 Andy Noel 249 Mark Dowton 248 Tristan Hanson
240 Kevin Adams 236 Sean Trochimchuk 227 Chris Langlois

Handicap Series 773 Andy Noel 665 Mark Dowton 654 Sean Trochimchuk
639 Mark Train 631 Tristan Hanson 628 John Pulsher

Women Scratch Game 149 Linda Jackson 127 Kathy Trochimchuk 124 Katelyn Dowton
118 Wendy Train 110 Jenny Godden 105 Kelly Mousseau

Scratch Series 381 Linda Jackson 351 Katelyn Dowton 331 Kathy Trochimchuk
296 Wendy Train 288 Jenny Godden 269 Kelly Mousseau

Handicap Game 229 Linda Jackson 212 Katelyn Dowton 204 Wendy Train
203 Kelly Mousseau 203 Jenny Godden 200 Kathy Trochimchuk

Handicap Series 621 Linda Jackson 599 Katelyn Dowton 567 Jenny Godden
563 Kelly Mousseau 554 Wendy Train 550 Kathy Trochimchuk

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 2525 Team 5 2349 Livin' On a Spar

Scratch Series 1610 Monkey Business
Handicap Game 866 Spare Me

Scratch Game 514 TAYLEEN'S TAMERS

Men Handicap Series 773 Andy Noel 639 Mark Train 636 Terry Stout
Scratch Series 516 Sean Trochimchuk 437 Ed Lavoie 376 John Pulsher

Handicap Game 250 Tristan Hanson 240 Kevin Adams 228 Chris Langlois
Scratch Game 192 Mark Dowton 166 Stephen Abbott 139 Caleb Peel

Women Handicap Series 621 Linda Jackson 608 Kelly Mousseau 510 Talia Kean
Scratch Series 384 Vicky Ewings 351 Katelyn Dowton

Handicap Game 232 Wendy Train 228 Jenny Godden
Scratch Game 150 Kathy Trochimchuk 112 Jessica Abbott

Individual High Averages
Men 157.17 Sean Trochimchuk 144.92 Mark Dowton 135.67 Ed Lavoie
Women 122.44 Vicky Ewings 118.33 Linda Jackson 116.75 Kathy Trochimchuk

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.

Men 156 to 157.17 = +1.17 Sean Trochimc 144 to 144.92 = +0.92 Mark Dowton 131 to 130.11 = -0.89 Stephen Abbott
Women78 to 87.83 = +9.83 Kelly Mousseau 111 to 116.75 = +5.75 Kathy Trochimc 109 to 105.25 = -3.75 Katelyn Dowton

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 5 Team 5 0 0 451 309 9472 5665 592 1601 899 2525
2 1 1 Monkey Business 0 0 504 267 9380 6080 572 1610 846 2432
3 5 4 TAYLEEN'S TAMERS 0 0 438 320 9252 5283 514 1407 852 2388
4 4 3 Spare Me 0 0 437 321 9082 5578 546 1413 866 2371

BLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.01.18 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2023-09-27  12:14 pm  Page 1 of 3



SKAF'S JUST BASICS 2023-242023-09-26    Week 4 of 33 Page 2

Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

5 6 2 Livin' On a Spar 0 0 459 304 9075 5386 488 1404 803 2349

6 3 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Monkey Business   HDCP=267

Mark Dowton 1739 12 144 52
Sean Trochimchuk 1886 12 157 42
Kathy Trochimchuk 1401 12 116 75
Kelly Mousseau 1054 12 87 98
Paul Pitura 0 0 bk129 64

2 - Livin' On a Spar   HDCP=304

Stephen Abbott 1171 9 130 64
Jessica Abbott 514 5 102 86
Kevin Adams 831 9 92 94
Ed Lavoie 1221 9 135 60
Katelyn Dowton 421 4 105 84

3 - Spare Me   HDCP=321

Linda Jackson 710 6 118 73
Vicky Ewings 1102 9 122 70
Talia Kean 255 3 85 100
Caleb Peel 1014 9 112 78
Terry Stout 1180 9 131 63

4 - TAYLEEN'S TAMERS   HDCP=320

Wendy Train 1219 12 101 87
Mark Train 1625 12 135 60
John Pulsher 1312 12 109 80
Jenny Godden 1127 12 93 93

5 - Team 5   HDCP=309

Andy Noel 1486 12 123 69
Tristan Hanson 1565 12 130 64
Derek Poster 1072 12 89 96
Chris Langlois 988 9 109 80

6 - BYE   HDCP=0

Average List of All Members of This League
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Nick Kuper 184 20 554 3 556 549 0 0 212 242 554 644
Sean Trochimchuk 157 42 1886 12 484 468 162 190 164 516 654 190 236 516 654
Mark Dowton 144 52 1739 12 436 420 133 192 169 494 665 192 249 494 690

Ed Lavoie 135 60 1221 9 411 398 117 114 136 367 529 159 215 437 605
Mark Train 135 60 1625 12 415 399 153 136 158 447 639 158 223 447 639
Terry Stout 131 63 1180 9 404 391 137 131 141 409 604 159 232 417 636

Tristan Hanson 130 64 1565 12 400 384 128 181 121 430 631 181 250 450 678
Stephen Abbott 130 64 1171 9 401 388 0 0 166 233 410 611
Andy Noel 123 69 1486 12 374 358 166 173 185 524 773 185 268 524 773

Vicky Ewings 122 70 1102 9 374 361 0 0 145 212 384 567
Linda Jackson 118 73 710 6 361 351 99 149 133 381 621 149 229 381 621
Kathy Trochimchuk 116 75 1401 12 354 338 127 106 98 331 550 150 226 382 616
Caleb Peel 112 78 1014 9 342 329 139 98 98 335 566 139 222 360 609

Chris Langlois 109 80 988 9 332 319 87 145 111 343 589 145 228 348 612
John Pulsher 109 80 1312 12 338 322 124 113 139 376 628 139 223 376 628
Katelyn Dowton 105 84 421 4 321 313 109 118 124 351 599 124 212 351 599

Jessica Abbott 102 86 514 5 310 301 0 0 112 193 296 539
Wendy Train 101 87 1219 12 311 295 85 118 93 296 554 143 232 332 599
Jenny Godden 93 93 1127 12 283 267 83 95 110 288 567 131 228 309 601

Kevin Adams 92 94 831 9 285 272 142 80 85 307 601 142 240 307 601
Tony Ferriolo 92 94 554 6 283 273 106 83 79 268 544 109 201 286 562
Corey Kean 90 96 543 6 276 266 85 99 85 269 554 105 200 274 559

Derek Poster 89 96 1072 12 278 262 92 73 82 247 532 119 207 309 577
Kelly Mousseau 87 98 1054 12 266 250 105 84 80 269 563 111 216 293 608
Talia Kean 85 100 255 3 261 254 0 0 105 190 255 510
Mary Boyer 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

Julia Latoski 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rita Lehtinen 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oscar Boyer 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Dawn Coulter bk133 61 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Pitura bk129 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Melville 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryan Hagdu 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

JD Coulter 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kari Villa 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cheryl Dunabin bk92 94 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Forneri 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donna Price 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pat Finley 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hoyle Kevin 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaylee Hofer 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Massaro 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Liane MacIntosh 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marlene Ross bk83 101 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andy Beeley bk100 88 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laura Anderson bk91 95 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doug Forbes 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lynn Driver bk86 99 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lawrence Deswiage 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

William Forneri bk124 68 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rhiannon Ross bk107 82 0 0 0 0 0 0
D'Arcy Smith 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Norman Simpson bk139 56 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allan Dowton 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nathan Dowton 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOWLER2 150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
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